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1985 KLT160

PARTS LIST
FENDERS

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,FLAP (Ref # 11034)
BRACKET,FLAP (Ref # 11034A)
COVER,SEAT,EBONY (Ref # 14024)
COVER,SEAT,RED (Ref # 14024A)
HOOK,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 27012)
FENDER-FR,EBONY (Ref # 35004)
FENDER-FR,W.RED (Ref # 35004A)
FLAP,RR FENDER (Ref # 35019)
FLAP,FR FENDER (Ref # 35019A)
FENDER-RR,BLACK (Ref # 35022)
FENDER-RR,RED (Ref # 35022A)
TRIM,SEAT COVER (Ref # 53044)
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92002)
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)

WASHER 6.5X20X1.6T (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)

COLLAR (Ref # 92027A)

RUBBER PLUG (Ref # 92066)
BAND (Ref # 92072)

DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075)
BOLT-UPSET-WS (Ref # 180)
BOLT-UPSET-WS (Ref # 180A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11034-4062
11034-4063
14025-1921-6D
14025-1921-8S
27012-1319
35004-1160-6D
35004-1160-8S
35019-4005
35019-4008
35022-4004-6D
35022-4004-8S
53044-1129
92001-1944
92009-1287
92015-1410
92022-125
92027-122
92027-1767
92074-038
92072-4008
92075-112
180C0622
180D0614
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