

1985 KLT160

PARTS LIST

FENDERS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,FLAP (Ref # 11034)	11034-4062	2
BRACKET,FLAP (Ref # 11034A)	11034-4063	2
COVER,SEAT,EBONY (Ref # 14024)	14025-1921-6D	1
COVER,SEAT,RED (Ref # 14024A)	14025-1921-8S	1
HOOK,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 27012)	27012-1319	1
FENDER-FR,EBONY (Ref # 35004)	35004-1160-6D	1
FENDER-FR,W.RED (Ref # 35004A)	35004-1160-8S	1
FLAP,RR FENDER (Ref # 35019)	35019-4005	2
FLAP,FR FENDER (Ref # 35019A)	35019-4008	1
FENDER-RR,BLACK (Ref # 35022)	35022-4004-6D	1
FENDER-RR,RED (Ref # 35022A)	35022-4004-8S	1
TRIM,SEAT COVER (Ref # 53044)	53044-1129	1
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92002)	92001-1944	4
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1287	11
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1410	3
WASHER 6.5X20X1.6T (Ref # 92022)	92022-125	3
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)	92027-122	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92027A)	92027-1767	2
RUBBER PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92074-038	1
BAND (Ref # 92072)	92072-4008	1
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075)	92075-112	2
BOLT-UPSET-WS (Ref # 180)	180C0622	2
BOLT-UPSET-WS (Ref # 180A)	180D0614	2